

## Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy Dollar and Energy Saving Loans

## Commitment Agreement Extension To Be Completed By Lender

This extension of the original	inal Commitment Agreement, signed by	the Nebraska Department of Environment and Energ	gy
(NDEE) on	,, is made betwe	en NDEE and of	F
	(LENDER). The Commitment	is on a Dollar and Energy Saving Loan Application a	approved by the
LENDER, with a subsequen	at commitment of funds by NDEE to:		
Name of Borrower			
Address of Borrower			
This extension is needed for	r the following reasons		
It is hereby agreed that th	ne loan closing date will be no later than	, provided tha	it the date is not
more than one year from the	e date NDEE signed the original Commit	tment Agreement. No extensions will be granted by N	NDEE beyond
one year from the date the o	original Commitment Agreement has bee	en signed by NDEE. After one year from the date ND	EE signed the
	ment, NDEE's Commitment of Funds will	I expire.	
All other terms of and con	nditions of the original Agreement.		
In witness whereof, the pa	arties have caused this Extension to be	executed as of the last down written below.	
Name of Lender		Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy	
Mailing Address		by	
City, State, Zip		Title	
Authorized Signature		Date	
Typed or Printed Name			
Title		SUBMIT THIS COMMITMENT AGREEMENT EXTENSION (FORM 10-X) TO Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy	
Data Signed		NDEE.DESL@Nebraska.gov	
Date Signed		Lincoln, NE 68509	
Lender Federal Taxpayer #			